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C H I C A G O L A N D

AMATEUR BOWLERS TOUR
PO BOX 72608 - ROSELLE, IL 60172 - (630) 295-8551

www.abtchicagoland.com

$1,720.00
$501.00

$490.00

$0.00Practice Squad Entries
Champions Shirts

Age

$150.00

M A S T E R S C H A M P I O N
Steve Greenspan

Added By ABT
Total Paid Out This Event $14,289.00

35

$491,388.65 Since November 1991 $19,149,755.70

6Titles

LAKESIDE LANES

T O U R N A M E N T N O T E S

MEGA EVENT XII

Hdcp 315/Scratch 300 Pots Paid
Clean Pot Paid

"Bye" Bonus

$0.00

$50.00

SEPTEMBER 8 - 9, 2012

$0.00

Classic Prize Fund $6,155.00

$43.00

T O T A L P A I D O U T B Y C H I C A G O L A N D B R A N C H
2012

Optional Sweepers Paid
Brackets Paid
Optional Side Pots Paid

Promotions

Mega Funds $585.00

Susan Schlink
C L A S S I C C H A M P I O N

$260.00

$191.00

6

Masters Prize Fund $3,615.00

Total Prize Fund $3,615.00

MASTERS PRIZE FUND
43

Bonanza Progressive

Bonanza Progressive $720.00
Bonus Bucks

TOURNAMENT FINANCIAL REPORT

$6,155.00

Mega Funds
Added By ABT $154.00

$1,560.00

CLASSIC PRIZE FUND

$1,200.00
$1,608.00

2 On Site Entries $5.00 $10.00

Bonus Bucks $510.00

Total Prize Fund

$1,849.00Masters Entries

82
$25.00

Classic Entries $33.00 $2,706.00
5 On Site Entries $5.00

Age 37 Titles

Susan works in sales for Corporate Safe. She is married to Mark. Susan has been bowling for 21 years and bowls league at

Oak Forest Bowl. She has a high game of 279 and a high series of 706 to her credit. Susan was throwing a Roto Grip Sonic

X drilled my Jim Williams at Reaction Pro Shop. In addition to bowling Susan enjoys gardening and gambling. She wanted to

thank Jim Williams, her bowling mentor, her husband and coach Mark. She also thanked the ABT and everyone that stayed

to watch the finals. Susan plans to use her winnings for the ABT Fall Nationals, pay some bills, and treat her bowling coach

to dinner. She concluded by dedicating her win to her mother.

Thanks to this weekend's volunteers: Linda Scaletta, Mike Martenson Sr, Dale Warfel, Eric Warfel, Gordon Brown, and Vince

Mayweather.

Congratulations to our raffle winners: Bob Switzer who won a free entry into an upcoming event and Sharon Irby who won

the "Pick Your Ball" raffle and gets her choice of any Storm bowling ball.

Steve is a Business Development Executive for the Corporate Division of Staples. His significant other is Shelly Rowland.

Steve has been bowling for 5 years and bowls league at Arlington Lanes. He has a high game of 300 and a high series of

806 to his credit. Steve was throwing a STORM Nano drilled by Jeff Daggett at Strike Zone Pro Shop inside BZ Mt Prospect.

In addition to bowling Steve enjoys golf. He wanted to thank Shelly for all of her support, all of the people who stayed to

watch the match, the ABT staff, and Lakeside for hosting the tournament. Steve plans to use his winnings for the ABT Fall

Nationals. Steve wanted to dedicate this win to his late father, Edwin Greenspan.



F I N A L S R E S U L T S

F I N A L S R E S U L T S
Round 1: Palojarvi def. Rios 207-194; Dimmitt def. Peach 276-211. Round 2: Greenspan def. Palojarvi 254-221;
Dimmitt def. Mendoza 254-204. Championship: Greenspan def. Dimmitt 263-220.

MEGA ---> $49.00
$100.00 $149.00T5 Willie Rios Jr 1 194

MEGA ---> $48.00
$100.00 $39.00 $187.00T5 Jim Peach 1 211

MEGA ---> $50.00
Alan Mendoza 1 204 $125.00 $65.00 $240.00

$720.00
$51.00

$130.00 $1,681.00
$80.00

M A S T E R S F I N A L S R E S U L T S
BASE PRIZE BONANZA BONUS BUCKS TOTAL PRIZEPLACE SCOREFINALIST GMS

Round 1: Pollack def. Marack 215-196; Hall def. Evans 195-193. Round 2: Schlink def. Pollack 216-201;
Sistrunk def. Hall 209-188. Champonship: Schlink def. Sistrunk 208-207.

MEGA ---> $58.00

$100.00 $158.00T5 Coleman Evans 1 193
MEGA ---> $57.00

$100.00 $157.00T5 Frank Marack Jr 1 196

$51.00 $235.00
MEGA ---> $59.00

T3 Don Hall 2 393

2 416
MEGA --->

$2,189.00

$255.00
MEGA ---> $80.00

$125.00

T3

C L E A N P O T

$7,717 $3,859/ X

517

3 750 $350.00

$700.00
MEGA --->

1 Steve Greenspan 2

Jeff Dimmitt

C U T S C O R E S
Saturday

$552Next Event Total $1,104

2

T3

$331

Gold Ticket

268 $221

310

$397.00

Sunday

325

S C R A T C H 3 0 0 P O T
This Event No winners

$442

$856 $856

Mike Martenson Sr

300

Gold Ticket

279 300

Next Event $1,712

Avail

$342 305 $514

H A N D I C A P 3 1 5 P O T

Avail 315$685

+42

Susan Schlink 2

$55.00

+40

$60.00
T3

2 James Sistrunk

GMS
$700.00 $980.00

Saturday +53

$552

Total

Sunday +64

X X - $2,315

$61.00
1

2

$128.00
MEGA ---> $320.00

424

MEGA --->

This Event No winners

$220.00 $967.00

$76.00
$62.00

$125.00

$350.00

$197.00
MEGA --->

416

Nancy Smith-Packard

C L A S S I C F I N A L S R E S U L T S
TOTAL PRIZEPLACE

This Event No winners
X X X

FINALIST SCORE BONUS BUCKSBASE PRIZE BONANZA

Leroy Walker JrClassic

X /

Masters

Next Event Total Pot $1,544$3,859Available $772

Scott Pollack

Classic

P R E P A I D H I G H S E R I E S
729

$261.00

286 Mike Zanazaro $65.00

Dave Palojarvi Jr 2 428 $125.00
$47.00
$26.00

P R E P A I D H I G H G A M E

$46.00

Ron Harast287 $55.00
Masters 678 Joe Gorro $65.00
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4 457 Susan Schlink $29.00

6 +80 *******Dave Palojarvi Jr 18 12 -22

11 +3Jeff Dimmitt 20+1 Bobby Nunn 24+2*******

10 +11

21

7

Nestor Malab

+73

Cedric Crumpton

Jennifer Meyer

-46 Terry Higgins Jr

Dave Palojarvi Sr 29 Ed Brown 37+1+6$131.00 19

Frank Marack Jr 35+1 Janet Kulovitz 32+1******* 18

Terry Crafton 31

Coleman Evans 38+2 Wayne Malec 31+2*******

16 +15

*******

*******

28+2 *******

Scott Pollack 41+1 Joe Johnson 38+3+1915

James Sistrunk 40+3 Jennie Marack 33+2******* T13

$71.00

$70.00 $111.00Leroy Walker Jr 35+2

Jim Peach 18

2 659 Dave Gallwitz $48.001 662 Wayne Malec $96.00
PLACE SCORE BOWLER PRIZEPLACE SCORE BOWLER PRIZE

Added By ABT Chicagoland $0.00
Total Prize Fund $144.00

12 Entries $12.00 $144.00
SENIOR

8 453 Joe Johnson $25.00

21+1

20+1

V Mayweather 24

Ron Harast 23*******

REG PRZ

*******

$70.00

$70.00

23

$70.00

M Martenson Sr

2 596 Rick Hara $32.001 611 Steve Greenspan $64.00
PLACE SCORE BOWLER PRIZEPLACE SCORE BOWLER PRIZE

Added By ABT Chicagoland $0.00
Total Prize Fund $96.00

SCRATCH
8 Entries $12.00 $96.00

T6 454 Ed Brown $26.503 458 Scott Pollack $55.00
T6 454 Dave Gallwitz $26.502 476 Steve Greenspan $97.00
5 456 Dave Gallwitz $28.001 487 Wayne Malec $193.00

PLACE SCORE BOWLER PRIZEPLACE SCORE BOWLER PRIZE

Added By ABT Chicagoland $5.00
Total Prize Fund $485.00

HANDICAP "BEST 2"
40 Entries $12.00 $480.00

S A T U R D A Y S W E E P E R S

Tim Ellis

10 +47 $72.00Wayne Crumpton $41.00

TOT PRIZEMEGAMEGA SCOREPLACE SEMIFINALIST HDCP

T13

22 -23

Gene Surmo 33+2

23 -24

$70.00

$55.00 $129.00

17 +11

$53.00 $125.00

$56.00

+8

$75.00

$71.00

-16$54.00 $127.00

31+2

Carlew Milan 37+6

$74.00

REG PRZ
M A S T E R S S E M I F I N A L R E S U L T S

PLACE SEMIFINALIST HDCP

$70.0036

$73.00

30+6 $40.00 $110.00

12 +37 $121.00 24$51.00Dave Gallwitz 36+5 31+3 $70.00 $39.00 $109.00

11

+48

5 +76

6 +61

+46

8

7 +56

9

+52

SCORE MEGATOT PRIZEREG PRZSEMIFINALIST HDCP SEMIFINALIST HDCP

1 $119.50

TOT PRIZE

+143

SCORE PLACE

C L A S S I C S E M I F I N A L R E S U L T S
REG PRZPLACE MEGA

4

3

27

Don Hall $47.00

$118.00$48.00

2

+90

+134

+104

Susan Schlink $49.50 $119.50

$49.50$70.00

+20

+20

$70.00

$70.00

$116.00

$117.00

$115.00

$70.00

$46.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$114.00$44.00

$45.00

Steve Greenspan 16+1

TOT PRIZESCORE

3 +107

2 +116

1 +205

Alan Mendoza 23

Willie Rios Jr 21+2 9 +52

*******

*******

8 +70

$70.00

$70.00

$40.00 $110.00

$113.00

$115.00$70.00

$70.00

$45.00

$44.00

$112.00$42.00

$114.00

$43.00

Riff Ganze 41+1 20 -9 $70.00Tammy Brown 49+2

$70.00Bob Switzer 52+5 $42.00

$43.00 $113.00

$112.00

5 +84

4 +97
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T5 495 Terry Higgins Jr $28.50

1 673 Mike Martenson Sr $112.00
PLACE SCORE BOWLER PRIZE PLACE SCORE BOWLER PRIZE

Added By ABT Chicagoland $0.00
Total Prize Fund $228.00

472 Coleman Evans $25.004 496 Scott Pollack $30.00 9

2 643 Jim Peach $32.001 754 Steve Greenspan $64.00
PLACE SCORE BOWLER PRIZEPLACE SCORE BOWLER PRIZE

Added By ABT Chicagoland $0.00
Total Prize Fund $96.00

SCRATCH
8 Entries $12.00 $96.00

8 473 Dave Palojarvi Jr $26.003 504 Jim Peach $66.00
7 482 Vince Mayweather $27.002 506 Willie Rios Jr $111.00
T5 495 James Sistrunk $28.501 557 Steve Greenspan $222.00

PLACE SCORE BOWLER PRIZEPLACE SCORE BOWLER PRIZE

Added By ABT Chicagoland $5.00
Total Prize Fund $569.00

S U N D A Y S W E E P E R S
HANDICAP "BEST 2"

47 Entries $12.00 $564.00

SENIOR
19 Entries $12.00 $228.00

3 638 George Ellison $35.00
2 656 Dave Palojarvi Sr $56.00 4 637 Dave Gallwitz $25.00
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